Preliminary data sheet
isoHV425_D00082_02_D_XXEN/04.2020
ISOMETER® isoHV425xx with coupling device AGH422
Insulation monitoring device for unearthed AC, AC/DC and
DC systems (IT system) up to 3(N)AC, AC 1000 V, DC 1000 V
2	 isoHV425_D00082_02_D_XXEN/04.2020
ISOMETER® isoHV425xx
with coupling device AGH422

B98060008
Accessories
Ordering information
Dimensions in mm
Open the front plate cover in
direction of arrow!
93
36
74.5
Clic
10
7
Screw mounting
Note: The upper mounting clip
is an accessory and must be
ordered separately
(see accessories).
Dimension diagram XM420
Supply voltage Us Nominal voltage Un
Version Type Art. No.
AC DC AC-, 3(N)AC, DC
100…240 V, 47…63 Hz 24…240 V 0…1000 V
Serial interface
isoHV425-D4-4 with AGH422 B71036501
isoHV425W-D4-4 with AGH422W B71036501W
Analogue output
isoHV425-D4M-4 with AGH422 B71036503
isoHV425W-D4M-4 with AGH422W B71036503W
		  isoHV425_D00082_02_D_XXEN/04.2020	 5
ISOMETER® isoHV425xx with AGH422
Wiring diagram isoHV425-D4-4
Wiring diagram isoHV425-D4M-4